Bishop Perrin School Association

Finance Report for the year ended 31st August 2021

Funds Donated to School & Events

*Class Trips Subsidy

*Author visit

*Library books

*Christmas craft materials

*Theatre trip or drama group visit
Wellbeing week workshops

Home Reading books

Paper Cutter

Art Sketch Books for Y1 - Y6
Replacement Whiteboard (Y4)

(#) 30 Chromebooks

Gym Mats (from Restricted donation 19/20)
Guided Reading materials

Class Cameras

African drumming workshop
Production costumes / props

(#) Focus Week Art Installation project
Equipment for Reception outdoor area
New lunchbox trolleys

Read/Write/Inc phonics workbooks
New Projector for Hall

Solar Panels

50% of Chick Hatching kit

Year 6 Leavers Event (BBQ/Sweet Bags)

Notes:

2020/21 Covid-19 impact, so
£ unspent to date:

400
400
350

£400

200
110
650
1,594
3,078
500

(#) Plus £3k from Art week

£150 o/s invoice 31/08/21
250

£7,532 £400

2019/20 Covid-19 impact, so
3 unspent to date:
2,100
400
400
350
1,000
500

400
300
200
100
3,000
1,071
500
724

£300

(#) used for Chromebooks

£500

48

£11,093 £800

*Wish List standard items include: £2100 Class trips & £1000 Theatre visit subsidy, £400 Author visit,£400 Library books, £350 Christmas craft
(#) 30 Chromebooks purchased for £6,078 with £3k diverted from May 2020 Art installation week project cancelled due to Covid-19
NB The SA approved 50% of the cost of a Chick hatching kit in school Summer 2021. This £150 was paid in October 2021

2018/19
£
2,100

175
1,000

8,285

2,000
2,436
143
250

£16,388




