Funds Donated to School & Events	2020/21 £	Covid-19 impact, so unspent to date:	2019/20 £	Covid-19 impact, so unspent to date:	2018/19 £
*Class Trips Subsidy			2,100		2,100
*Author visit	400	£400	400		
*Library books	400		400		
*Christmas craft materials	350		350		175
*Theatre trip or drama group visit			1,000		1,000
Wellbeing week workshops			500		-
Home Reading books	200				
Paper Cutter	110				
Art Sketch Books for Y1 - Y6	650				
Replacement Whiteboard (Y4)	1,594				
(#) 30 Chromebooks	3,078	(#) Plus £3k from Art week			8,285
Gym Mats (from Restricted donation 19/20)	500				
Guided Reading materials			400		
Class Cameras			300	£300	
African drumming workshop			200		
Production costumes / props			100		
(#) Focus Week Art Installation project			3,000	(#) used for Chromebooks	5
Equipment for Reception outdoor area			1,071		
New lunchbox trolleys			500	£500	
Read/Write/Inc phonics workbooks			724		
New Projector for Hall					2,000
Solar Panels					2,436
50% of Chick Hatching kit		£150 o/s invoice 31/08/21			143
Year 6 Leavers Event (BBQ/Sweet Bags)	250		48		250
	£7,532	£400	£11,093	£800	£16,388

Bishop Perrin School Association Finance Report for the year ended 31st August 2021

Notes:

*Wish List standard items include: £2100 Class trips & £1000 Theatre visit subsidy, £400 Author visit,£400 Library books, £350 Christmas craft (#) 30 Chromebooks purchased for £6,078 with £3k diverted from May 2020 Art installation week project cancelled due to Covid-19 NB The SA approved 50% of the cost of a Chick hatching kit in school Summer 2021. This £150 was paid in October 2021